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OptiLedge Training Program
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OptiLedge Models

HP85-760

HP85-991

HP85-1200

LP45-760

LP45-991

LP45-1200

HP95-760

HP95-991

HP95-1200
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The OptiLedge – What it is…

One way, economical, flexible shipping 

platform

Nestible, strong and light

100% recyclable, injection moulded from 

Polypropylene

ISPM exempt

Completely unique in the world

Ideal for odd-size cargo

Ideal for heavy cargo
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The OptiLedge – What it is not…

A pallet (unless combined with other 

materials)

Protective material for unit load

Rackable

Suitable for high stacking
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OptiLedge Details

Load-Bearing Components 

-“Feet”

Horizontal and Vertical Flange 

Vertical Flange (Sidewall)

Center Foot

Outer Foot



OptiLedge® is a Trademark owned by OptiLedge LLC

HP85-991 Specifications
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HP85-760 Specifications
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HP85-1200 Specifications 
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HP95-1200 Specifications
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LP45-760 Specifications
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LP45-991 Specifications
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LP45-1200 Specifications
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OptiLedge Specifications

OptiLedge Length xx-760 xx-991 xx-1200

Metric 760 mm 991 mm 1200 mm

Imperial 29.92 inches 39.02 inches 47.24 inches

OptiLedge Clearance 

Height

LP45-xx HP85-xx HP95-xx

Metric 45 mm 85 mm 95 mm

Imperial 1.77 Inches 3.35 Inches 3.74 Inches
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Other Products - Trays
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OptiLedge Solutions - Fixture
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OptiLedge Fixture - Continued
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Load 

Conditions

Pair of 

HP85-991

Pair of 

LP45-991

Pair of 

HP85-760

Pair of 

LP45-760

Pair of 

HP85-1200

Pair of 

LP45-1200

Stacking @ 

70° F

7,000 lb./

3,167 Kg

8,500 lb./

3,846 Kg

7,000 lb./

3,167 Kg

8,500 lb./

3,846 Kg

7,000 lb./

3,167 Kg

8,500 lb./

3,846 Kg

Dynamic

(Transport)

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

3,000 lb./

1,357 Kg

OptiLedge Performance
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OptiLedge Benefits

Eliminate ‘Under Hang’
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OptiLedge Benefits

OptiLedge exempt from ISPM 15 Regulations
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Benefits: ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY

OptiLedge is 100% 

virgin co-polymer 

polypropylene, highly 

recyclable

Unit load weights 

dramatically reduced

Requires less fuel for 

transport thereby 

reducing carbon 

footprint



OptiLedge® is a Trademark owned by OptiLedge LLC

Environmental Sustainability
29,000 per 53’ Trailer

14,720 pairs

2.4 lb. per pair

48” X 40” Pallet

630 per 53’ Trailer

60 lb. each

97% Reduction in Weight, Transport Expense and CO2 

Emissions
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Market Acceptance
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OptiLedge - Attachment Methods

Adhesives

Must adhere to polypropylene and to corrugated 

or wood

Manual or automatically applied

Consider drying time for automation demands
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Adhesive Options

Manual Automated Hand Held
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OptiLedge Packaging Considerations

Ideal product for OptiLedge is rigid and non-

compressable

If there is ‘air in the box’ this creates 

challenges
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OptiLedge Packaging Considerations

Overhang should not exceed 7.5 inches or 19 

cm
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OptiLedge Packaging Considerations

There should never be underhang with the 

OptiLedge
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Building the Base Layer

There are many options for configuring the 

OptiLedge

Double Pair - Perimeter

Double Pair - Tandem

Single Pair - Length

Double Pair - Length

Single Pair- Width
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OptiLedge Packaging Considerations

OptiLedge must have full contact with the 

base and vertical flange
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OptiLedge Packaging Considerations

Look for deformation and deflection of cargo 

between the feet of the OptiLedge

Stack test and road test always 

recommended

Product Deformation

Product Deformation Between Feet

Product Deformation – Overhang
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OptiLedge Materials Handling Considerations

OptiLedge is compatible with conveyors but 

the roller spacing is important

Center to Center Spacing
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OptiLedge Materials Handling Considerations

HP85-760 Roller Conveyor Requirements



OptiLedge® is a Trademark owned by OptiLedge LLC

OptiLedge Materials Handling Considerations

HP85-991 Roller Conveyor Requirements
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OptiLedge Materials Handling Requirements

HP85-1200 Roller Conveyor Requirements
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OptiLedge Successes

Tool chests

Patio furniture

Dramatic savings in 

reduction of damage

Reviewing folding 

tables and other items
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OptiLedge Successes

Patio furniture

Gun safes

RTA furniture

Aggressively reviewing 

for other items

Very strong supporter 

of OptiLedge program
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OptiLedge Successes

Tool Chests

Tray design

Resulted in significant 

damage reduction and 

labor savings

Actively looking at 

more products
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OptiLedge Successes: 

All RTA furniture 

targeted for OptiLedge

Reviewing other 

potential products

Best Buy strongly 

approves of OptiLedge 

program and it has 

generated $ millions in 

savings
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OptiLedge Successes

Approved platform 

Over six years of 

experience
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Tray Examples
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Four Step Process: High Level

Step 1

Qualify

Step 2

Validate

Step 3

Ramp Up

Step 4

Support
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Four Step Process Detail

Step 1

Qualify

Step 2

Validate

Step 3

Ramp Up

Step 4

Support

Volumes

Product Diagram

Supply Chain

Preliminary Design

Preliminary Quote

Go/No Go on Design

Samples to Factory

Stack Test

Road Test

Final Quote

Business Case

Vendor Set Up

Go/No Go Ramp Up

Supplies to Factory

On Site Training

Shipping Begins

SOP

Meeting Schedule
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Example- ‘Spec Sheet’
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Example Spec Sheet - Continued



OptiLedge® is a Trademark owned by OptiLedge LLC

Example Spec Sheet Continued


